
  
 

 PRE- BID SIGN IN SHEET  
 

 
Date: 
01/23/2024  

 

Time:  10AM  

Location: ZOOM 

MPA Contract No.: M751  

Title: CEC WIND TECH CENTER 
 
 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Kari Scullin Perkins & Will kari.scullin@perkinswill.com 

Peter Lorenz Read Custom Soils plorenz@admakepeace.com 

 

Jessica Knapp Perkins Eastman j.knapp@perkinseastman.com 

Caroline Fitzgerald 
RMF Engineering 

caroline.fitzgerald@rmf.com 

Sara Ruggiero STV Incorporated sara.ruggiero@stvinc.com 

 

Rob Cunningham 

 
 

The LiRo Group 

 

 

cunninghamr@liro.com 

 

 

 

 
 
Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 

mailto:sara.ruggiero@stvinc.com
mailto:cunninghamr@liro.com


Andrew Hazelton 

 

 

Perkins Eastman Architects 

 

a.hazelton@perkinseastman.com 

 

Daniel Wall 

 

NV5 ( formerly RDK) 

 

Daniel.Wall@NV5.com 

 

Robert Hoeg PMA Consultants 

 

rhoeg@pmaconsultants.com 

 

Andrew Krenning Syska Hennessy Group 

 

akrenning@syska.com 

 

Diane Schless 

 

Thornton Tomasetti 

 

dschless@thorntontomasetti.com 

 

John Deitering 

 

AW-ARCH 

 

john@aw-arch.com 

 

Jason Varney 

 

SGH 

 

JCVarney@sgh.com 

 

Zhu Liu 

 

Liro Group 

 

liuz@liro.com 

 

Jeremiah Crocker 

 

 

Jensen Hughes 

 

jcrocker@jensenhughes.com 

 

Mazen Sakr 

 

AW-ARCH 

 

mazen@aw-arch.com 

 



Bryan Jones 

 

HDR 

 

Bryan.N.Jones@hdrinc.com 

 

Josh Stiling 

 

Wilson Butler Architects 

 

jjs@wilsonbutler.com 

 

Matthew Fickett 

 

HDR matthew.fickett@hdrinc.com 

 

Michael McPhail 

 

HDR 

 

michael.mcphail@hdrinc.com 

 

Estey Masten 

 

HDR 

 

estey.masten@hdrinc.com 

 

Alex Anmahian AW-ARCH 

 

alex@aw-arch.com 

 

Doreen Bennett 

 

 

RGB ARCHITECTS 

dbennett@rgb.net 

 

Greg Shreve 

 

LeMessurier 

 

gshreve@lemessurier.com 

 

Kellie Jackson 

 

Perkins Eastman Architects k.jackson@perkinseastman.com 

 

Mike Bolduc SGH MJBolduc@sgh.com 

mailto:Bryan.N.Jones@hdrinc.com
mailto:dbennett@rgb.net
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Sam Tinsley Thornton Tomasetti 

 
stinsley@thorntontomasetti.com 

Alisa Kahn 

 

AW-ARCH 

 

alisa@aw-arch.com 

 

Ross Edwards AECOM ross.edwards@aecom.com 

 

Debra Caminiti Caminiti Consulting 

 

dcaminiti@caminiticonsulting.com 

 

Emily Whitbeck 

 

AW-ARCH emilyw@aw-arch.com 

 

 

Hadrian Millon 

 

AECOM 

 

hadrian.millon@aecom.com 

 

Mark Whiteside 

 

Stantec 

 

 

Mark.whiteside@stantec.com 

 
Richard Nowak 

 

Syska Hennessy Group 

 

rnowak@syska.com 

 

Amy Russes 

 

GEI Consultants, Inc. 

 

arusses@geiconsultants.com 

 

Seth Lattrell VHB 

 

slattrell@vhb.com 

 

mailto:ross.edwards@aecom.com
mailto:dcaminiti@caminiticonsulting.com
mailto:hadrian.millon@aecom.com
mailto:rnowak@syska.com
mailto:slattrell@vhb.com


 

 

Diego Huezo 

 

MassCEC 

 

 

dhuezo@masscec.com 

 

Erika Moshkovich 

 

STV 

 

erika.moshkovich@stvinc.com 

 

Nate Roy 

 

LeMessurier 

 

nroy@lemessurier.com 

 

David Bois 

 

Arrowstreet 

 

Bois@arrowstreet.com 

 

Michael Yako 

 

GEI Consultants 

 

myako@geiconsultants.com 

 

Yanel de Angel 

 

Perkins&Will 

 

yanel.deangel@perkinswill.com 

 

Maria Salvatierra 
 

 

 
Wilson Butler Architects 

 

 

 
mxs@wilsonbutler.com 

 

Daymar Rosser 
 

 

Perkins Eastman 
 

 

d.rosser@perkinseastman.com 

 

Heather Scranton Haley & Aldrich, Inc. hscranton@haleyaldrich.com 

 

mailto:erika.moshkovich@stvinc.com
mailto:hscranton@haleyaldrich.com


Stephen Craven 

 

Thornton Tomasetti 

 

scraven@thorntontomasetti.com 

 

Amy Korte 

 

Arrowstreet korte@arrowstreet.com 

 

Marie Sorensen 

 

Sorensen Partners | Architects + Planners, Inc., 
(M/WBE, DBE) 

 

msorensen@sorensenpartners.com 

 

Jennifer Bruner AECOM 

 

jenniferj.bruner@aecom.com 

 

Matthew Robbins TRC Environmental 

 

merobbins@trccompanies.com 

 

Bob Persechini NV5 

 

bob.persechini@nv5.com 

 

Matthew Calvey AECOM 

 

matthew.calvey@aecom.com 

 

 

Eric Hines 

 

Hines + Partners 

 

eric.hines@hinespartners.com 

 

 

Brendan Cioto 

 

Haley & Aldrich, Inc.  

bcioto@haleyaldrich.com 

 

mailto:jenniferj.bruner@aecom.com
mailto:merobbins@trccompanies.com
mailto:matthew.calvey@aecom.com
mailto:eric.hines@hinespartners.com
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Emily Kotsaftis 

 

 

STV 

 

Emily.kotsaftis@stvinc.com 

 

Christina Buompane 

 

HDR 

 

christina.buompane@hdrinc.com 

 

Paul Vaivoda 

 

Wilson Butler Architects 

 

 

Julie Wienberg Perkins&Will 

 

Julie.Wienberg@Perkinswill.com 

 

Matthew Michel SCB 

 

matthew.michel@scb.com 

 

 

Catherine Hunt 

 

Ellenzweig 

 

hunt@ellenzweig.com 

Steve Mahler 

 

Ellenzweig 

 

Mahler@ellenzweig.com 

 

Ileen Gladstone, LSP GEI Consultants igladtone@geiconsultants.com 

 

Eric Mitchell 

 

Ellenzweig 

 

mitchell@ellenzweig.com 

 

mailto:igladtone@geiconsultants.com


Leinyker Palacios GERS 

 

leinyker.palacios@gers.com 

 

Steve Boisvert 

 

McFarland-Johnson, Inc. 

 

sboisvert@mjinc.com 

 

Jessica Bell 

 

Fennick McCredie 

 

jbell@fmarchitecture.com 

 

James Christensen GEI Consultants, Inc.  jchristensen@geiconsultants.com 
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	Massachusetts Port Authority

